    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1177
KH-09376-04 Replacement batteries, 9 V.
Pack of 4
Accuracy: ±0.25% full scale
Dial size: 21/2"
Operating temperature:

Gauges with SS fitting:
    21/2" diameter, 41/4" H x 11/4"D
Specifications & Ordering Information
Gauge
with brass
fitting
68110-20
Gauge with
stainless steel
fitting
68111-20
Range Resolution
Gauges with brass fitting Gauges with stainless steel fitting
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
0 to 30" Hg 0.1" Hg KH-68110-00  — —
0 to 30 psig 0.02 psi KH-68110-10  — —
0 to 100 psig 0.1 psi KH-68110-20  KH-68111-20
0 to 200 psig 0.2 psi — — KH-68111-25
0 to 300 psig 0.2 psi KH-68110-30  — —
0 to 500 psig 0.5 psi — — KH-68111-35
0 to 1000 psig 1 psi — — KH-68111-40
0 to 3000 psig 1 psi — — KH-68111-45
0 to 5000 psig 1 psi — — KH-68111-50
Catalog number Range Resolution Price
Gauges with 31⁄2-digit LCD
KH-68920-25 0 to 30.0" Hg 0.1" Hg
KH-68920-00 0 to 19.99 psi 0.01 psig
KH-68920-10 0 to 199.9 psi 0.1 psig
KH-68920-20 0 to 1999 psi 1 psig
Gauges with 4-digit LCD and peak hold
KH-68920-30 0 to 30" Hg 0.1" Hg
KH-68920-32 0 to 15 psi 0.01 psig
KH-68920-34 0 to 30 psi 0.1 psig
KH-68920-36 0 to 60 psi 0.1 psig
KH-68920-38 0 to 100 psi 0.1 psig
KH-68920-40 0 to 500 psi 0.1 psig
KH-68920-42 0 to 1000 psi 1 psig
KH-68920-44 0 to 4000 psi 1 psig
KH-68920-48 0 to 10,000 psi 1 psig
KH-68920-50 0 to 1000 mbar 1 mbar
KH-68920-52 0 to 100 kPa 0.1 kPa
KH-68920-54 0 to 200 kPa 0.1 kPa
KH-68920-56 0 to 400 kPa 0.1 kPa
KH-68920-58 0 to 700 kPa 1 kPa
KH-68920-70 0 to 40 kg/cm2 0.01 kg/cm2
KH-68920-72 0 to 100 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2
KH-68920-74 0 to 400 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2
Digital Gauges
EK-17040-10 NIST-traceable pressure/vacuum certificate with
five test points across range (5 to 5000 psi, 0 to 28" Hg)
PRPressure